
Vietname: Average weekly frequency of fast food consumption
Crianças, 2010-2015

 

Camboja

Vietname

Laos
Malásia

Filipinas
Niue

Kiribati
Tuvalu

Brunei Darussalam

Vanuatu
Ilhas Cook

Mongólia

Tonga
Ilhas Salomão

Wallis e Futuna

Samoa

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

V
ez

es
 p

or
 s

em
an

a

Idade: 12-17

Referências: Beal et al. (2019). Global Patterns of Adolescent Fruit, Vegetable, Carbonated Soft Drink, and Fast-food consumption: A meta-analysis
of global school-based student health surveys. Food and Nutrition Bulletin. https://doi.org/10.1177/0379572119848287 sourced from

Food Systems Dashboard http://www.foodsystemsdashboard.org/food-system

https://doi.org/10.1177/0379572119848287
http://www.foodsystemsdashboard.org/food-system

